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Anlage
Am Schwarzhiibel, 67685 Weilerbach
T 06374 2540

Hallenadresse
Jahnstraf3 32, 67686 Mackenbach

Sportwart/in
Berg, Dominik
T 0175 1124788 sportwart@tcweilerbach.de

Jugendwart/in
Antes, Philipp
T 01752422188 pa2010@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Berg, Dominik
T 0175 1124788 sportwart@tcweilerbach.de
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Madchen U15 1 (4er)

MF: Paula Milic

m 0123456789; jugendwart@tcweilerbach.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Milic, Paula
Bernhardt, Mia
Pfingsten, Jule
Odavic, Dunja

Reitemeier, Frida
Dittrich, Tara
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Hackl, Ida
Matheis, Marla
Klippert, Victoria
Weber, Emma
Markutzik, Lenia
Owsianik, Emily
Beluli, Jana
Hoppe, Victoria
Keller, Emma
18 Kilein, Louisa
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Allred, Jilian (USA¥*)

Hunermann, Helena

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20953855
21100287
21101662
21100290
20962398
21057188
20959015
21054850
21204930
21303125
21059700
21105319
20959060
21303126
20962397
21202603
21204997
21202590

LK DR Info
LK16,3
LK19,6
LK20,0
LK20,7
LK22,9
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,5
LK24,0
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK24,5
LK24,0
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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